

₪

C.A.No. 6116 OF 1999
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6116 OF 1999

P.S.E.B. & ORS.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

MALKIAT SINGH RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

[WITH I.A.NO.2 : FOR REVOKING THE ORDER GRANTING LEAVE]

Date: 30/09/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Baid, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Gaur, Adv.
for Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 3.55 p.m. and was on his legs till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

Sarita
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)