

PART-HEARD
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6116 OF 1999

P.S.E.B. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALKIAT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Anil Hooda,Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Baid,Adv.

Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Gaur,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties from 10.45 a.m. to 11.40 a.m.

Hearing concluded.

Judgement reserved.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master